HerzoTurnia 2019 – Zeitplan

vormittags:
8:45: allgemeines Erwärmen
9:00: Einmarsch & Wettkampfbeginn 
	[bookmark: _Hlk4413449]
	Sprung
	Barren
	Balken
	Boden

	09:00 – 10:00
	1
	2
	3
	4

	10:00 – 11:00
	4
	1
	2
	3

	11:00 – 12:00
	3
	4
	1
	2

	12:00 – 13:00
	2
	3
	4
	1



Anschließend > TOMBOLA  + Siegerehrung



nachmittags:
13.30: allgemeines Erwärmen
13.45: Einmarsch & Wettkampfbeginn 
	
	Sprung
	Barren
	Balken
	Boden

	13:45 – 14:45
	1
	2
	3
	4

	14:45 – 15:45
	4
	1
	2
	3

	15:45 – 16:45
	3
	4
	1
	2

	16:45 – 17:45
	2
	3
	4
	1



[bookmark: _GoBack]Anschließend > TOMBOLA  + Siegerehrung

